22 Temmuz 2021 Persembe

1. Kogu Saat:14.30

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 BEST OF FATOS(1)

2 NAZIK ENDAM(2)
3 RUN FOR FIDAN(3)
4 NIGHT FURY(6)
5 MATRAGULU(5)

6 FAST AND BRAVE(4)

Yas
2ydd

2yad
2ydd
2ydd
2yad

2ydd

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)52.000 &
1.)14.950 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
CASHAKCE- HADISE

BAWIKAL - FULL TIVE HAPPY
GUNGOR BABA - GOLD CLAMP
VENDIP (USA) - MACHETE
PERFECTO- DINAH (FR)

JUSTENUFFHUMOR (USA) - BALADINE

GANYAN(1) 4,70 £, SIRALI IKiLi(1/2) :11,50 ©

SARTLI 3/Disi

2.)20.800 ¢
2)5.980 ¢

Siklet Jokey

54

57

57

54

54

54

MG.ARSLAN
ACELIK
LAKYAVUZ
MBAYIR
H.LAKKAYA

MUS.GELIK

Sahip
BES. KAYA

SEY. AKYILDIRIM
SER. SAHIN
ADN. EDIZCAN
MAH. KARAKECI

BAG. EGILLI

57 kg,

3.10.400 ¢
3)2990 ¢

Antrenérii
RES.KAYA

AEKARAKURT
MH.ELGAC
S.GURKAN
MYKILING

MDEMROL

Derece

1.26.39

1.26.42

1.27.98

1.28.86

1.29.51

1.32.78

Ankara Hipdromu (44. Yans Giinii)

Basg
8 Boy
5 Boy

3,5Boy

1300 Kum
4)5200 &
4)1495 ¢
Gy AGF St Fark

4,70 1

1,80 6

5,55 5

20,85 3

2,85 4

10,85 2

G Gk,

HP
38

35

33

30



